
 

  

Staff Email Addresses 

Head Teacher: 
Headteacher Mr Barr schooloffice@sjb.email 
   
Deputy Head Teachers:   
Deputy Head (Academic) Mr Williams gwilliams@sjb.email  
Deputy Head (Pastoral)  Mr Jack Snell jsnell@sjb.email 

  
Senior Leadership Team:   
SLT E-mail group SLT@sjb.email 
Mr Barr schooloffice@sjb.email 
Mr Williams gwilliams@sjb.email  
Mr Snell jsnell@sjb.email 
Mr Bell bursar@sjb.email 
Mr Hennessy phennessey@sjb.email 
Mr Hutchinson-Lawson shlawson@sjb.email 
Ms Murphy cmurphy@sjb.email 
Mrs Powell-Harper  ppharper@sjb.email 
Mrs McLean sjb.admissions@sjb.email 

 

 

 

Pre-Prep: 
Head of Pre-Prep and DDSL Mrs Powell-Harper ppharper@sjb.email 
Nursery Class Teacher Mrs Waters lwaters@sjb.email 
Early Years Teaching Assistant Miss Goodrich egoodrich@sjb.email 
Reception Class Teacher Mrs Evans  jevans@sjb.email 
Reception Class Teaching 
Assistant 

Ms Warner swarner@sjb.email 

   
Year 1: 
Blandyke Class Teacher Miss Teixeira steixeira@sjb.email 
   
Year 2: 
Berchmans Class Teacher Mrs Walker rwalker@sjb.email 

 

Middle School: 
Head of Middle School and DSL Mr Snell jsnell@sjb.email 
   
Year 3: 
Bellarmine 1 Class Teacher Miss Mulcahy cmulcahy@sjb.email 
   
Year 4: 
Lower Elements 1 Class Teacher 
and Head of Wellbeing 

Miss Churchouse rchurchouse@sjb.email  
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Lower Elements 2 Class Teacher 
and Assistant Head of Middle 
School 

Miss Flynn aflynn@sjb.email 

   
Year 5: 
Upper Elements 1 Class Teacher  Mrs Goossens rgoossens@sjb.email 
Upper Elements 2 Class Teacher    Mrs Lewis elewis@sjb.email 

 

Upper School Form Teachers: 
Year 6: 
Lower Figures 1 Mr Hutchinson-Lawson shlawson@sjb.email  
Lower Figures 2 Mr Jones gjones@sjb.email 
   
Year 7: 
Upper Figures 1 Mrs Soden jsoden@sjb.email  
Upper Figures 2 Mr Stait jstait@sjb.email 
   
Year 8: 
Rudiments 1 Mr Reid dreid@sjb.email 
Rudiments 2 Mr Gibbons sgibbons@sjb.email 

 
 

 

Faculties/Departments (Upper School): 
Head of Upper School and DDSL Ms Murphy cmurphy@sjb.email 
English Department: 
Head of English and Assistant 
Head of Upper School 

Mr Gibbons sgibbons@sjb.email 

   
Maths Department: 
Head of Maths Ms Murphy cmurphy@sjb.email 

   
Science Department: 
Head of Science Ms Thornycroft mthornycroft@sjb.email  

   
R.E. Department: 
Head of Religious Education 
and Lay Chaplain 

Mrs Katnik  kkatnik@sjb.email 

   
Art Department: 
Head of Art and Design Mrs Soden jsoden@sjb.email 

   
Classics Department: 
Teacher of Classics Mrs Miles cmiles@sjb.email 

   
Drama Department: 
Teacher of Drama and Lamda Miss Brodie abrodie@sjb.email 
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Teacher of Drama and Lamda Ms Crawley mcrawley@sjb.email 
Teacher of LAMDA Mrs von Sachsen-

Altenburg 
pvsaltenburg@sjb.email  

   
French Department: 
Head of French Mr Stait istait@sjb.email 
Teacher of French Mrs Lewis elewis@sjb.email 

   
Geography Department: 
Head of Geography Mr Hutchinson-Lawson shlawson@sjb.email 
Teacher of Geography Mr Williams gwilliams@sjb.email 
   
History Department: 
Head of History Mr Reid dreid@sjb.email 
   
Learning Support Department: 
SendCo & Head of EAL Miss Aston naston@sjb.email 
Deputy SendCo Mrs Hutchinson-Lawson mhlawson@sjb.email 
Learning Support Teacher Mrs Elwes celwes@sjb.email 
   
Music: 
Director of Music       Mr Jones gjones@sjb.email 
Assistant Director of Music and 
ECT and NQT coordinator        

Dr Mollison dmollison@sjb.email 

   
Library:   
Librarian and Cover Supervisor  Mrs Poon wpoon@sjb.email  
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Sport/Games Department: 
Director of Sport and Co-
curricular 

Mr Hennessey phennessey@sjb.email 

Assistant Director of Sport Mr Manning dmanning@sjb.email  
Head of P.E. Mr Dodds tdodds@sjb.email 
Head of Swimming  Mr Kyriacou wkyriacou@sjb.email 
Sports Coach Mr Walsh ewalsh@sjb.email 
Boarding: 
Senior Boarding Team:  sbt@sjb.email  
Head of Boarding and DDSL Mr Hutchinson-Lawson shlawson@sjb.email 
Deputy Head of Boarding and 
Housemaster 

Mr Clements tclements@sjb.email 

Residential Matron Mrs Suddery ssuddery@sjb.email     
Lead School Nurse Mrs Walsh nurse@sjb.email 
School Nurse Miss Mohammed  nurse@sjb.email 
Boarding Staff/Middle School 
TA 

Miss McGrory emcgrory@sjb.email  

Boarding Staff/Sports Coach Mr Murphy  smurphy@sjb.email  
Boarding staff/Sports Coach Miss Barbara mbarbara@sjb.email  

 

School Office and Finance Department: 
School Office and Head 
Teacher: 

  

EA to Head Teacher and 
Administration Manager 

Mrs Purdie schooloffice@sjb.email 

School Administrator Mrs Bains schooladmin@sjb.email 
Receptionist and Office 
Assistant 

Miss McGachy lmcgachy@sjb.email  

 
Bursars Office:   
Bursar Mr Bell bursar@sjb.email 
Assistant Bursar Mrs Rolfe accounts@sjb.email 
HR & Compliance Officer and 
Bursar’s PA 

Miss Purdie bursarsoffice@sjb.email  

 
Marketing and Admissions:   
Head of Admissions and 
Marketing 

Mrs Mclean sjb.admissions@sjb.email 

 
Useful contacts:   
Absence reporting  Absence forms  
IT Manager Mr Branch  ITSupport@sjb.email 
School bus email address  schoolbus@sjb.email 
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